Andorra Ultra Tralil - Vallnord Bnderra

www.andorraultratrail.org “'tl‘_a

26-27/06/2010 Trail Classificacio : ChronoRAID

Trail - 35km, 2500 m D+ wwww.chronoraid.fr

Classificacio General

(231/231)

‘Clas. Temps  Dif. ~COGNOMSNom ~ cat  Cuwb  Pas Dors.
1 4:20:14 CUADRAT BESA Josep MSE (1) Uni6 Excursionista Urgellenca ESP 2220
2 4:33:48 0:13:34 CASAL MIR Marc MSE (2) F.AM AND 2087
3 4:39:00 0:18:46 VALLS VALLS Fco. Abelardo MSE (3) Amics Volta Al Terme De Fondeg ESP 2033
3 4:39:00 0:18:46 VALLS Joan Manel MSE (3) F.AM AND 2148
5 4:41:36 0:21:22 CASAL MIR Oscar MSE (5) F.AM AND 2046
6 4:54:12 0:33:58 SANZ GARGALLO Arturo MV1 (1) P.R.Traiguera ESP 2249
7 5:05:42 0:45:28 SENTIS FERNANDEZ Xavi MSE (6) Cpa AND 2239
8 5:05:46 0:45:32 SORIANO Hervé MSE (7)) _ _ FRA 2177
9 5:06:55 0:46:41 TORNE SERRA Ramon MSE (8) T1 Muntanya ESP 2143
10 5:10:33  0:50:19 RIERA MARTI Carles MSE (9) _ _ ESP 2002
11 5:15:59 0:55:45 BUFFARD Sébastien MSE (10) _ _ FRA 2009
12 5:32:55  1:12:41 QUINTANA AUSIO Pau MSE (11) Ceps ESP 2258
13 5:33:36 1:13:22 SERRA VILARDELL Miquel MV1 (2) Tuga X - Avi Outdoor Team ESP 2238
14 5:36:35 1:16:21 DOS SANTOS Cyril MSE (12) Givres De Nay FRA 2023
15 5:36:54 1:16:40 GONZALEZ Eric MSE (13) Tibat 66 FRA 2167
15 5:36:54 1:16:40 FOXONET Jean-Noel MSE (13) _ _ FRA 2185
17 5:42:21 1:22:07 ISAL JIMENEZ Andreu MSE (15) C.E. Triatlo Serradells AND 2222
18 5:42:52 1:22:38 ARAGONCILLO OSUNA David MSE (16) Unio Atletica Terrassa (Se) ESP 2052
19 5:53:49 1:33:35 RUBIO ROSES Sergi MSE (17) Club Pirinenc Andorra AND 2051
20 5:53:53 1:33:39 MACIEL Fernanda FSE (1) __ ESP 2262
21 5:55:32 1:35:18 BADIA IZQUIERDO Enrique MSE (18) Pefia Guara ESP 2100
22 5:57:19 1:37:05 TUBAU MITJAVILA Jordi MSE (19) Associacio Esportiva Sant Grau ESP 2127
23 5:59:07 1:38:53 GASSET MONDET Olga Fvi (1) __ ESP 2260
24 6:02:59 1:42:45 ELGART Marcel MV1 (3) Sarakorrika FRA 2171
25 6:04:51 1:44:37 CASANOVA BERTRAN Maria de Mor FV1 (2) _ _ ESP 2200
26 6:05:30 1:45:16 CABARROCAS ILLA Eduard MV1 (4) Club Excursionista Caldes De M ESP 2136
27 6:06:44 1:46:30 AGUILO INGLADA Teresa FSE (2) Club Natacio Sitges-Triatlo ESP 2105
28 6:09:52 1:49:38 DUART CARDUS Antonio Francisc MVl (5) Calafell Costa Daurada Runners ESP 2003
29 6:14:57 1:54:43 BERTOLINO Alessia Fvli (3) Calafell Costa Daurada Runners ESP 2001
30 6:14:59 1:54:45 SARRETA TORRAS Jaume MSE (20) Cesc ESP 2248
31 6:15:18 1:55:04 MUNDET FRONTELA Xavier MSE (21) Gm Ullastrell / Cambrils Grup ESP 2264
32 6:15:59 1:55:45 PEYRE Philippe MVl (6) _ _ FRA 2004
33 6:16:37 1:56:23 MARTINEZ RAMI Jordi MSE (22) Patidors ESP 2095
34 6:17:19 1:57:.05 FERRER PALLES Jordi MSE (23) Piri De Vilassar ESP 2163
35 6:17:22 1:57:08 ALONSO ANGUERA Xavier MSE (24) Extrem Team Tivissa ESP 2040
36 6:18:55 1:58:41 RODA BENCELLS Oriol MSE (25) Centre Excursionista Puig Cast ESP 2224
37 6:20:50 2:00:36  VARGAS Alberto MV1 (7) Ecap AND 2194
38 6:20:52 2:00:38 TREVISAN Célia FSE (3) __ FRA 2181
39 6:21:00  2:00:46 SERGE Christophe MSE (26) __ FRA 2057
40 6:21:06 2:00:52 ROMERO ROY Sergi MSE (27) _ _ ESP 2028
41 6:23:30 2:03:16 GARCIA GIGORRO Calixto MSE (28) _ _ ESP 2103
42 6:25:22 2:05:08 ANTONES POY Carlos MSE (29) Triatlo Sitges ESP 2107
43 6:26:02  2:05:48 BARRIGA MARTIN Guillermo MSE (30) _ _ ESP 2029
44 6:27:06 2:06:52 LIOURE Stéphane MSE (31) U.S Bergerac FRA 2237
45 6:30:04  2:09:50 CABO GIL Juan Martin MSE (32) __ ESP 2261
46 6:30:29 2:10:15 SALAMO CASALS David MSE (33) Centre Alpi Vall Del Segadell ESP 2198
47 6:30:51 2:10:37 SEGU GARCIA Albert MSE (34) Unio Excursionista Urgellenca ESP 2217
48 6:34:07 2:13:53 GARCIA LLINARES Vicent MSE (35) Triatlé Algemesi ESP 2131
49 6:34:23 2:14:09 JURADO VALENZUELA Gregorio MV1 (8) Corredors Fons Viladecavalls ESP 2007
50 6:35:47 2:15:33 LOPEZ PRIETO Alberto MSE (36) Mad Team ESP 2241
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6:41:28
6:42:24
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6:45:09
6:47:12
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6:51:11
6:52:02
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6:58:27
6:58:52
7:00:09
7:00:44
7:00:47
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7:01:39
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7:02:57
7:04:19
7:04:54
7:06:39
7:08:05
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2:19:56
2:20:28
2:20:54
2:21:14
2:22:10
2:22:14
2:23:39
2:24:07
2:24:55
2:26:58
2:27:17
2:27:17
2:29:04
2:30:28
2:30:57
2:30:57
2:31:48
2:38:11
2:38:13
2:38:38
2:39:55
2:40:30
2:40:33
2:41:21
2:41:25
2:42:41
2:42:43
2:44:05
2:44:40
2:46:25
2:47:51
2:48:38
2:48:42
2:53:26
2:53:32
2:57:47
2:58:40
3:02:14
3:02:17
3:02:18
3:02:20
3:08:35
3:09:34
3:09:43
3:09:45
3:10:47
3:10:51
3:11:42
3:14:56
3:15:39
3:15:57
3:15:58
3:17:21
3:19:57
3:21:11
3:21:18
3:21:20
3:25:09

TABOUREAU Philippe
GARRIDO ZAPATA Francesc
MARC Sébastien

AKUE Boris

VILA GALLEN Albert

GOMEZ SORIANO Ferran
ALBEROLA TERUEL Sergio
PETELLE Cyprien
SANTOFIMIA BARASTEGUI César
SCHLIEBENER Thilo
CASTELLNOU BRULL Nuria
QUERALT ROCA Juan Jose
CANO FERNANDEZ Alexandre
BOY MAS Jordi

BASTIDE Philippe

BOTELLA Philippe

SALERNO Stephane
PARRILLA NOVA Imma
CAMPS SOLA Enric
SENMARTI SOLDEVILA Jordi
HIGUERAS SAZ Pedro
GATIUS Serge

MAGRIT Pierre

PUEYO CATALAN Alejandro
GUBERN DOMINGUEZ David
GONZALEZ BERNAL Sergi
GALES Jacques

ESCRIG MIGUEL Angel
O'DOWD Catherine
FRANCESCHI MARTINEAU Sylvain
MARTIN DE FEZ Agustin
QUERALT ROCA Eva Maria
ALFARA FIBLA Juan Antonio
CORREIG FERRE Jordi
SUGRANES LINANA Joan Baptista
DANG Matthieu

RABASA REGUANT Frederic
MAS BARRIONUEVO David
CELADES LOPEZ Jordi
GALES Marie Rose

MOURIN MOURE Daniel
MIRO VENTOS Joan

VIAL Jimmy

RODRIGUEZ GALAN Juan Antonio
GARCIA AMOROS Aser
OSUNA MOYA Vanessa
ARENY AGUILAR Cerni
PEREZ HERAS David
PERRON Gilberto
CANCELOS GARCIA Jose
CACHA Etienne

MASSOL Fabien

FARRE PEREZ Ricard
RAYNAL Frédéric
HAROUCHE Charles

LOPEZ Sylvie Géraldine
ORIOL CARNE Josep

PIRET Pascal
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9 __

(37) Tuga X- Avi Outdoor Team
(38) _ _

(39) __

(10) Club Pirinenc Andorra
(40) Freitons Segits

(41) _ _

(42) Ce Gracia

(43) _ _

(11) Fondistes Penedes
(4) Club Esportiu La Cala
(44) A.E. Alcanar

(45) Grup Excursionista Santfeliuen
(46) _ _

(12) __

(22) Club Alpin Francais De Foix
(47 __

(5) Club Pirinenc

(48) Club Pirinenc

(49) __

(50) Triatlo Algemesi

(14) __

(15) __

(51) Independiente

(52) Tuga X-Avi Outdoor Team
(53) L'Escala-Empuiries Flama 91
(1) AxLes Thermes

(54) __

(4) Club Pirinenc Andorra
(55) __

(16) Club Alpino K2

(6) A.E. Alcanar

(56) A.E.Alcanar

(57) Obrint Traca

(58) Obrint Traca

(1) Lézignan-Corbieres
(59) Independent

(60) __

(61) __

(5) Ax 3 Domaines

(62) _ _

(27) Valinord

(18) _ _

@ __

(63) _ _

(7) R3E

(64) _ _

(19) Uec Tortosa

(1) Cus Torino

(65) __

2 __

(66) _ _

(67) Patidors

(68) _ _

(69) _ _

@ __

(70) __

(3) Dolmenhirs
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2203
2206
2092
2069
2231
2071
2263
2214
2044
2089
2080
2118
2130
2168
2008
2094
2246
2233
2244
2158
2132
2199
2191
2024
2134
2149
2232
2166
2170
2124
2195
2117
2137
2256
2257
2059
2066
2077
2122
2230
2013
2010
2015
2219
2186
2006
2078
2115
2114
2218
2245
2111
2090
2022
2045
2215
2173
2164
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7:52:14
7:53:27
7:53:56
8:02:20
8:02:36
8:02:39
8:02:57
8:03:06
8:03:09
8:09:12
8:12:48
8:12:54
8:14:11
8:14:12
8:14:25
8:18:44
8:19:25
8:25:42
8:25:46
8:31:20
8:31:40
8:33:16
8:33:18
8:35:04
8:35:06
8:41:14
8:41:21
8:44:15
8:44:18
8:49:58
8:51:39
8:51:41
9:08:09
9:09:11
9:12:09
9:13:27
9:13:29
9:14:43
9:15:03
9:15:06
9:15:12
9:40:36
9:40:37
9:40:46
9:40:50
9:41:18
9:48:47
9:48:54
9:52:21
9:52:30
9:52:35
9:55:41
10:01:51
10:01:52
10:01:59
10:07:59
10:08:02
10:09:54

3:32:00
3:33:13
3:33:42
3:42:06
3:42:22
3:42:25
3:42:43
3:42:52
3:42:55
3:48:58
3:52:34
3:52:40
3:53:57
3:53:58
3:54:11
3:58:30
3:59:11
4:05:28
4:05:32
4:11:06
4:11:26
4:13:02
4:13:04
4:14:50
4:14:52
4:21:00
4:21:07
4:24:01
4:24:04
4:29:44
4:31:25
4:31:27
4:47:55
4:48:57
4:51:55
4:53:13
4:53:15
4:54:29
4:54:49
4:54:52
4:54:58
5:20:22
5:20:23
5:20:32
5:20:36
5:21:04
5:28:33
5:28:40
5:32:07
5:32:16
5:32:21
5:35:27
5:41:37
5:41:38
5:41:45
5:47:45
5:47:48
5:49:40

GUARDIA GARCIA Jordi
VINAS SOLER Joan

VIDAL Michel

HOREAU Paul

BARDEAU Serge

AYMA VERGES Xavier
CAMBON Pierre

JACOB Jean Francois
SAVOLDELLI Stéphane
SOLSONA BATLLE Roma
ESCOLA AGUSTI Eloi
MONCLUS LACRUZ David
VILADES JOVE Jordi
ALVAREZ RAVENTOS Jordi
VILA MITJA Neus

SIMONET Thierry

PARADIS Philippe

MEDRANO MEDRANO Aitor
SORIANO MARTINEZ Marc
MENDIBURU Alain

JIMENEZ HIDALGO Manuel
SOTOCA Albert

VAUCHER Emmanuel
ANDRES GARCIA Maria Jesus
GONZALEZ PEREDA Joseba
APARICIO CIRIA Alfredo
GROSS Yannick

ITURRALDE URKIAGA Miren
ALVAREZ ALBA Conchi
ELGART Christine

RICHARD Corinne

MALLOL Christian
GOULEVITCH Nicole
PERERA LIMINANA Carles
GONZALEZ CAMARA Carlos
SOLA MORENO Jaume
GAJAS GIRALT Jordi
GARRELL CORBERA Xavier
AGUSTI ROBLES Victor
ROSINACH LAHUERTA Sergi
DOMINGUEZ BADIA Oscar
MILLAN MARCO Salvador
PEREZ SARRALDE ltziar
SADURNI BRUNETE Josep
DE LA TORRE SALVADOR Mercé
MARTINEZ MAURESO Miguel Albertc
PALHOL Vincent

ORTEGA TERCERO Juan Carlos
MARTINEZ MARTOS Maria del Mar
MARTINEZ MARTOS Yolanda
DIAZ CAMBRONERO Oscar
MONEDERO ALTEMIR Ramoén
GOMEZ ZAMORA Montse
BARLAN AULADELL Salvador
REIXACH CRUZ Lloreng
ROSEL JOVE Oriol

PALTRE PALAHI Maria Teresa
LANGELLOTTI Michel

MSE
MSE
MV1
MV3
Mv2
MSE
Mv2
MV3
MSE
MV1
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
FSE
MV1
MSE
MSE
MSE
MV1
MSE
MV1
Mv2
FVv2
MV3
MSE
MSE
FVv2
Fv2
FV1
FV1
MV2
Fv2
MV1
MSE
MSE
MSE
MV2
MV1
MSE
MSE
MSE
FSE
MV2
Fv2
MV1
MSE
MV2
FSE
FSE
MSE
MV3
FSE
MV1
MV1
MSE
FSE
MV1

(71) Club Natacio Sitges
(12) __

(20) __

@ __

(4) Action 12

(13) __

5) __

(3) Asptt Lannion

(14) __

(21) __

(75) __

(76) __

(77) __

(78) Patidors

9 __

(22) __

(79) __

(80) __

(81) __

(23) Biarritz Athletisme
(82) __

(24) __

6 __

(1) Deustuko Menditarrak
(4) Deustuko Menditarrak
(83) Jarribo

(84) __

(2) Deustuko Menditarrak
(3) Deustuko Menditarrak Taldea
6) __

(7) Rives Du Tarn Running
(7) Rives Du Tarn Running
4 __

(25) Club Excursionista De Gracia
(85) Nastic Gim

(86) Cargols

87 __

(8) Aire Granollers

(26) _ _

(88) __

(89) __

(90) _ _

(10) Uca

(9) Agrupacio Sant Jordi
(5) Agrupacio Sant Jordi
@7 __

(91) __

(10) Deustuko Menditarrak
(11) __

(12) AlLes9

(92) ALes Nou

(5) Montefieros De Aragon Barbastro
(13) Obrint Traca

(28) Rugby Club Sitges

(29) Rugby Club Sitges

(93) __

(14) Corredors.Cat

(30) Entente Nord Saint-Denis
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2042
2067
2254
2225
2180
2169
2062
2054
2197
2093
2192
2157
2196
2091
2074
2212
2211
2172
2072
2061
2036
2133
2129
2011
2012
2096
2097
2014
2021
2155
2048
2050
2025
2112
2076
2126
2119
2039
2187
2189
2190
2084
2083
2175
2176
2242
2138
2153
2016
2018
2252
2082
2073
2031
2032
2210
2041
2056



167 10:26:00 6:05:46 ARAJOL MIR Manel MV2 (11) Federacio Andorrana De Muntany ~ AND 2125
168  10:26:03 6:05:49 CERQUEDA TORRES Conrad MV3 (6) _ AND 2141
nc nc ALBARRACIN CALDERON Viviana FSE (nc) Centre Excursionista Terrassa ESP 2019
nc nc RAMOS GONZALEZ Maria Isabel FSE (nc) Club Excta. Esparreguera ESP 2034
nc nc RAMIREZ JIMENEZ Toni MSE (nc) Despiesport ESP 2035
nc nc CASIMIRO GAYA Susagna FSE (nc) _ _ AND 2038
nc nc FERRAN ROCA Domenec MV3 (nc) _ _ ESP 2043
nc nc FERNANDEZ GALE Ignasi MSE (nc) Raco Del Mas AND 2049
nc nc SOLER IVARS Jaume MV1 (nc) Independent AND 2053
nc nc MARQUES SORIANO Loli FSE (nc) Independiente ESP 2060
nc nc NUNEZ EROLES Marc MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2063
nc nc RIBO DAINA Roger MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2064
nc nc BASTIDE Franck MV1 (nc) _ _ FRA 2070
nc nc GUITART BORDOLL Dolors FSE (nc) Independent AND 2081
nc nc VELA PEREZ Sisco MV1 (nc) Cpa AND 2085
nc nc MALDONADO BARRAGAN Josefa FV1 (nc) _ _ ESP 2088
nc nc DARMAILLACQ Jacques MV2 (nc) _ _ FRA 2098
nc nc FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Mario Me MV1 (nc) _ ESP 2099
nc nc GOMEZ-MARINO MARTINEZ Miguel MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2104
nc nc DE PABLO MARIN Javier MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2106
nc nc MITJANA CAMANES Esther FSE (nc) _ _ AND 2108
nc nc RODRIGUEZ ANGRILL Joan Antoni MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2109
nc nc RIBO COSTA Ramon MV2 (nc) _ _ AND 2110
nc nc CAUSSE Gregory MSE (nc) Usca Lescure FRA 2113
nc nc PIERNAS RODRIGUEZ Xavier MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2116
nc nc MAROT Jean-Claude MV2 (nc) _ _ AND 2120
nc nc GAVIN BALLESTER Joaquim MV3 (nc) Fam AND 2123
nc nc SOTOCA Catherine FV1l (nc) _ _ FRA 2128
nc nc SANGROS MONCHO Javier MSE (nc) Triatlo Algemesi ESP 2135
nc nc LLIGADAS PUIG Ernest MSE (nc) Centre Excta Sitges ESP 2139
nc nc DUMOUX Adrien MSE (nc) _ _ FRA 2140
nc nc ZGAFAS PICNOL Jordi MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2147
nc nc CASTANO HERNANDEZ Alberto MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2150
nc nc ALVAREZ CARBALLEIRA Jorge MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2151
nc nc MORA SESMA Rafa MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2152
nc nc MARTIN AMOROS Sergi MSE (nc) Independent AND 2156
nc nc HERNANDEZ DELGADO Juana Marii FSE (nc) Bris Team ESP 2160
nc nc PRATS LLAVARI Toni MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2161
nc nc MITJANA CAMARES Marc MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2165
nc nc COUTURE Florian MSE (nc) _ _ FRA 2174
nc nc ADAMUZ ROJAS Jose Antonio MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2179
nc nc PINOL VALLE Ruben MSE (nc) Esportiu Penedes ESP 2182
nc nc GARCIA ORTEGA Diana FSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2183
nc nc SAUMELL CASTELLVI Josep MV1 (nc) Centre Excursionista Penedes ESP 2184
nc nc AGUSTI ROBLES Ramon MV1 (nc) __ ESP 2188
nc nc ARENY AGUILAR Meritxell FSE (nc) _ _ AND 2201
nc nc MITJANA CAMARES Alex MSE (nc) _ _ AND 2202
nc nc TORDEUX Michel MV2 (nc) Actionl2 FRA 2205
nc nc MIR JOVE Marisa Fv2 (nc) __ AND 2207
nc nc TERREAU Joel MV1 (nc) _ _ FRA 2208
nc nc ROSEMBERG Bruno MSE (nc) _ _ FRA 2209
nc nc VIDAL Jean-Francois MSE (nc) Action 12 FRA 2216
nc nc LAFOZ JODAR Maribel Fvi (nc) __ AND 2221
nc nc SANCHEZ SANFELIU Santi MSE (nc) _ _ ESP 2223
nc nc PASSARELL BEYA Jaume MSE (nc) La Salle Triatlo ESP 2228
nc nc MOLINA ALEGRE Elena FSE (nc) La Salle Triatlo ESP 2229
nc nc FONTBONA MIRALLES ALBERT MSE (nc) La Salle Triatlo ESP 2234
nc nc FERRER LUIS Mireia FSE (nc) La Salle Triatlo ESP 2235
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nc nc MENDEZ DURAN David MSE (nc) Club Triatlo Serradells AND 2236

nc nc MIRANDA GOMES Hugo MSE (nc) Club Pirinenc Andorra AND 2243

nc nc HERRERIAS COMELLAS Oriol MSE (nc) Centre Excursionista Terrassa ESP 2253

nc nc VIZCAINO LOPEZ Maria FV1 (nc) Cei Catalunya ESP 2259
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